Model number coding
A15-86 Download data from
the THK Online Services website. https://ｗｗｗ.thk.com/
SDA28V to 32VA
A
(Lubrication hole)
L1
H
B2
B1
� D g6
� dc � d� D1 � D -0.2
-0.3
6-� d1
22.5°
45°
Tw
PCD
45°
 Model No.
 Screw
shaft outer
diameter
 Lead  Ball center-
to-center
diameter
 Thread
minor
diameter
 No. of
loaded
circuits
 Basic load rating  Rigidity
 SDA-V
(Caged Ball)
 SDA-VZ
(Full-Ball)
 SDA-V
(Caged Ball)
 SDA-VZ
(Full-Ball)
 Ca  C 0 a  Ca  C 0 a  K  K
 d  Ph  dp  dc  Rows × turns  kN  kN  kN  kN  N/m  N/m
 SDA 2806V-5  28  6  29  24.9  1×5  29.6  54.5  28.2  57.7  462  487
 SDA 3110V-5  31  10  32  25.4  1×5  57.1  94.7  54.4  99.7  529  554
 SDA 3112V-5  31  12  32  25.4  1×5  57  94.7  54.3  99.9  529  555
 SDA 3116V-5  31  16  32  25.4  1×5  56.8  96  54.1  100.5  534  556
 SDA 3120V-5  31  20  32  25.4  1×5  56.6  90.3  53.9  95.1  533  558
 SDA 3132V-2  31  32  32  25.4  1×2  23.2  33.8  22.1  35.4  206  214
 SDA 3205V-4  32  5  32.75  29.1  1×4  18.8  38.5  17.9  41.7  388  416
 SDA 3206V-5  32  6  33  28.9  1×5  31.4  62.4  29.9  66.1  513  541
 SDA 3208V-5  32  8  33  28.9  1×5  31.4  62.4  29.9  66.2  513  541
 SDA 3210V-5  32  10  33  28.9  1×5  31.3  62.9  29.8  66.3  517  541
 SDA 3210VA-5  32  10  33  26.4  1×5  58.1  98.9  55.3  103.1  548  569
 SDA 3212VA-5  32  12  33  26.4  1×5  58  98.9  55.3  103.3  548  569
 SDA 3216VA-5  32  16  33  26.4  1×5  57.8  98.9  55.1  103.8  547  571
 SDA 3220VA-5  32  20  33  26.4  1×5  57.6  94.3  54.9  98.2  552  572
 SDA 3232VA-2  32  32  33  26.4  1×2  23.6  35.2  22.5  36.5  213  220
 SDA 3610V-5  36  10  37  30.4  1×5  61.7  110.6  58.8  116.4  598  626
 SDA 3612V-5  36  12  37  30.4  1×5  61.7  110.6  58.7  116.6  598  627
 SDA 3616V-5  36  16  37  30.4  1×5  61.5  111.9  58.6  117.1  603  628
 SDA 3620V-5  36  20  37  30.4  1×5  61.3  105.2  58.4  110.6  602  629
 SDA 3636V-2  36  36  37  30.4  1×2  25.1  39.3  23.9  41.3  232  242
     SDA-V/SDA-VZ
With Preload/No Preload
 DN value
 SDA-V (Caged Ball)   160,000
 SDA-VZ (Full-Ball)  130,000
Overall screw shaft
length (in mm)